
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

800 
946 
331 
913 
502 
504 
118 
115 
552 
848 
303 
945 
117 
947 
129 

942 
146 
927 
288 
246 

Name 

Jacob Fejer 
Rodney Thomas 
Ross Heaton 
Allan Sombillo 
Michael Kilpatrick 
Leonard Guidry 
Maurice Abanes 
Austin Edgeton 
Allen Pagan 
Andrew Migliore 
Justin Battle 
Thomas Grace 
Walt Vogl 
Jorenne Valenzuela 
Tom Masters 

Allen Eikamp 
Craig Pascucci 
Raul Becerra 
Rashawn Dickson 
Miguel Zambrano 

Class 

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Diff 

8.048 
13.745 
14.670 
14.869 
24.651 
24.951 
25.454 
37.019 
57.233 

1:03.846 
1:04.116 
1:04.470 
1:05.527 
1:40.603 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

12:07.654 
12:15.702 
12:21.399 
12:22.324 
12:22.523 
12:32.305 
12:32.605 
12:33.108 
12:44.673 
13:04.887 
13:11.500 
13:11.770 
13:12.124 
13:13.181 
13:48.257 

Best Tm 

1:53.896 
1:53.970 
1:55.598 
1:55.371 
1:56.253 
1:57.471 
1:58.005 
1:56.908 
2:00.653 
1:59.930 
2:04.073 
2:04.164 
2:04.033 
2:04.192 
2:08.499 

Status Addl2 

N/A 
M o t o v e r s e ,  D e l  A m o ,  O g i o ,  S l i c k  p r o d u c t s  

G4 Trucking; WRS Italy 

N e t c o m m ,  6 1 9  k n e e  d r a g g e r s ,  m o t o w u r x ,   w o o d c r a f t  

M o to .V e rse , L e e 's  C y c le  G ea r  
R o c k y V i e w  F a m i l y  D e n t a l  a n d  I m p l a n t  C e n t e r  
M o t u l ,  W o o d c r a f t ,  B e l l i s i m o t o ,  S k u l l c a n d y ,  C a r d o ,  S p y + ,  M O P T ,  O g i o ,  G o P r o ,  E n g i n e  I c e ,  A n t i g r a v i t y ,  

1EASYDAY 
Motul, Spy Optic 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/7/2023 5:25:58 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 

Margin of Victory 

8.048 

Avg. Speed 

79.554 

Best Lap Tm 

1:53.896 

Best Speed 

84.709 

Best Lap by 

800 - Jacob Fejer 

 

CVMA 2023-2024 Round 1 

Sat Race 12: Amateur Supersport Open 

Sat Race 12: Amateur Supersport Open - 1 

Race started at 15:12:56 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CW 2.680 miles 

10/7/2023 15:40 


